Enrollment and Review Change to LB88

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E & R amendments, ER26:

a. On page 72, line 15, "<u>67 and 71</u>" has been struck and "<u>69 and 74</u>" inserted;

b. On page 73, line 7, "67" has been struck and "69" inserted;

c. On page 86, line 30, "68, 92, and 93" has been struck and "70, 95, and 96" inserted;

d. On page 87, line 1, "65, 66, 67, 71, and 91" has been struck and "53, 54, 67, 68, 69, 74, and 94" inserted; in line 9 "38-2220," has been inserted after "38-2130,"; in line 14 "38-2201" has been struck and "38-1509, 38-1512, 38-2201," inserted; in line 29 "38-1509, 38-1512," has been inserted after the second comma; and in line 31 "38-2220," has been inserted after the second comma; and

e. On page 88, line 11, ", the Hearing Instrument Specialists Practice Act, and the Nurse Practice Act" has been inserted after "Act".

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson